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Woodz Hawg Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at Chevron
8500 Maurice Ave., Maurice, LA
Go West on LA-92 / W Lafayette St. 9:00 AM 0.00 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-343 / S Richfield Rd. 9:04 AM 3.00 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Turn left onto LA-342 / Golden Grain Rd. 9:08 AM 6.50 mi.
in  5.80 miles [Turn right onto LA-35 / Abbeville Hwy 9:15 AM 12.30 mi.
in  5.90 miles [Turn left onto LA-98 / Robert's Cove Rd (Rayne) 9:25 AM 18.20 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Go straight onto LA-367 / White Oak Hwy 9:28 AM 20.10 mi.
in  17.00 miles |Turn left onto US-190 9:47 AM 37.10 mi.
in 1.10 miles |STOP at Citgo / Cash Magic 9:48 AM 38.20 mi.
3747 US-190, Eunice, LA 70535
Return East on US-190 10:08 AM 38.20 mi.
in  2.60 miles |Turn left onto LA-758 10:13 AM 40.80 mi.
in  3.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-29 / Chataignier Rd 10:17 AM 44.00 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-95 / Vine St. (Chataignier) 10:20 AM 45.90 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Keep right on LA-95 10:26 AM 51.10 mi.
in  2.40 miles [Keep left on LA-95 10:29 AM 53.50 mi.
in  1.70 miles [Turn right onto LA-13 (Mamou) 10:31 AM 55.20 mi.
in  4.50 miles |Turn left onto LA-10 10:36 AM 59.70 mi.
in  19.00 miles [Turn left onto US-165 (Oakdale) 10:57 AM 78.70 mi.
in  1.00 miles |STOP at Woodz Hawg BBQ 10:59 AM 79.70 mi.
711 US-165, Oakdale, LA 71463
Return North on US-165 12:44 PM 79.70 mi.
in  1.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-10 12:46 PM 80.70 mi.
in  5.80 miles [Turn left onto LA-106 / Cypress Cir Rd 12:53 PM 86.50 mi.
in  9.10 miles |Turn left onto LA-13 (Pine Prairie) 1:03 PM 95.60 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn right onto LA-106 1:04 PM 96.30 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn right onto US-167 1:09 PM 100.80 mi.
in  8.80 miles |Turn left on US-167 1:19 PM 109.60 mi.
in  4.10 miles |STOP at Chervon / B&S Grocery 1:25 PM 113.70 mi.
1914 E Main St., Ville Platte, LA
Go South on LA-1168 / Belaire Cove Rd 1:45 PM 113.70 mi.
in  7.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-103 1:56 PM 120.90 mi.
in  7.70 miles |Turn left onto US-190 2:05 PM 128.60 mi.
in  1.50 miles [Turn right onto LA-35 (Lawtell) 2:07 PM 130.10 mi.
in  2.80 miles |Turn left onto Par Rd 6-150 2:11 PM 132.90 mi.
in  0.70 miles [Turn right onto Oak Rd 2:12 PM 133.60 mi.
in  1.90 miles |Turn left onto LA-358 2:15 PM 135.50 mi.
in  0.50 miles [Turn right onto LA-357 2:16 PM 136.00 mi.
in  2.20 miles |Turn left onto LA-178 2:19 PM 138.20 mi.
in  0.02 miles [Turn right onto Par Rd 2-56 / Jessie Richard Rd 2:20 PM 138.22 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Turn left onto LA-356 2:25 PM 141.72 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn right onto LA-93 2:30 PM 145.32 mi.
in  4.30 miles |STOP at Dodge's Ice House 2:36 PM 149.62 mi.
229 LA-93, Cankton, LA 70584
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:36:00| 149.62 mi.
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